
Date Day 
17.12.25 Wednesday 

18.12.25 Thursday 

19.12.25 Friday 

20.12.25 Saturday 

22.12.25 Monday 

23.12.25 Tuesday 

24.12.25 Wednesday 

Note: 

I 

BEETLE'S INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, JAIPUR 
PERIODIC TEST - 2 DATE SHEET 2025-26 

II III IV V VI VII VIII 
REGULAR SCHOOL ENGLISH HINDI MATHS ENGLISH 

IX 
REGULAR 
SCHOOL 

HINDI (002) 
COMPUTER DATA 

REGULAR SCHOOL MATHS SANSKRIT SCIENCE S.Sc. /SANSKRIT 
SCIENCE SCIENCE (122) 

SOCIAL 
ENGLISH Ev.S. S. St. ENGLISH SCIENCE S.Sc. ENGLISH SANSKRIT 

SCIENCE (087) 

COMPUTER 
HINDI SCIENCE HINDI S. St. ENGLISH HINDI 

SCIENCE 
MATHS SCIENCE (086) 

COMPUTER 
MATHS ENGLISH MATHS HINDI MATHS SCIENCE s. Sc. I.T. (402) 

SCIENCE 

HINDI 
COMPUTER • HINDI SCIENCE MATHS SANSKRIT CODING HINDI 

ENGLISH 
SCIENCE (184) 

MATHS 
STANDARD 

Ev.S. MATHS ENGLISH S. St. 
COMPUTER I.T. SANSKRIT SCIENCE (041) 

SCIENCE /MATHS 
BASIC(241) 

1. Time duration for Exams of Classes I to IX & XI will be 01:00 Hour. 

XI 
HISTORY 

(027) 

YOGA(841) 

PHYSICS (042) 
/ECONOMICS 

(030) 

ENGLISH 
CORE(301) 
BIOLOGY (044) 
/MATHS(041) 

/ACCQUfl(TANCY 
(055) 

/GEOGRAPHY 
(029) 

PHYSICAL 
EDUCATION 

(048) 
/J.P. (065) 
/APPLIED 

MATHS(241) 

CHEMISTRY 
(043) 

/B.St. (054) 
/POL. SC. (028) 

2. Regular School Timings (08:30 AM to 02:30 PM) will be observed during Examination i.e. (From 17.12.2025 to 24.12.2025). 
3. Students will not be allowed to enter the Examination Room after 15 minutes from the commencement of the Examination. 

4. Students will not be allowed to go home after the completion of the Examination. 

5. The RESULT will be declared on Saturday, 17th January 2026 (Timing: 8:30 AM to 11:30 AM) in P.T.M. 

6. The Winter Break will be observed from Thursday, 01st January 2026 to Sunday, 11th January 2026. 

(1~ !\s,v ~~l 
Examination In charge Vice Principal Principal 
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